
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/09/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 12/29/12 Sat $26,496,494 $12,128,155 $40,000,000 $26,195,153.90 1.527 7.3% 7.3% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 01/02/13 Wed $24,144,842 $23,179,895 $50,000,000 $32,743,942.37 1.527 6.7% 13.5% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 01/05/13 Sat $28,097,510 $37,527,829 $60,000,000 $37,735,849.06 1.590 7.7% 20.1% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 01/09/13 Wed $26,349,266 $50,086,189 $70,000,000 $44,025,157.23 1.590 7.2% 25.9% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 01/12/13 Sat $30,204,823 $64,482,151 $80,000,000 $50,314,465.41 1.590 8.3% 32.0% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 01/16/13 Wed $28,852,446 $78,233,555 $90,000,000 $0.00 1.590 7.9% 37.4% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 01/19/13 Sat $33,527,354 $94,213,074 $100,000,000 $0.00 1.590 9.1% 43.1% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 01/23/13 Wed $32,603,264 $109,752,160 $110,000,000 $0.00 1.590 8.9% 48.2% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 01/26/13 Sat $38,556,457 $128,128,606 $0.00 1.590 10.4% 53.6% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 01/30/13 Wed $41,569,162 $147,940,941 $0.00 1.590 11.2% 58.8% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 02/02/13 Sat $44,875,860 $169,329,287 $0.00 1.590 12.0% 63.7% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 02/06/13 Wed $50,099,154 $193,207,113 $0.00 1.590 13.3% 68.5% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 02/09/13 Sat $59,972,100 $221,790,498 $0.00 1.590 15.7% 73.5% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 02/13/13 Wed $79,657,655 $259,756,242 $0.00 1.590 20.3% 78.9% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 02/16/13 Sat $127,196,640 $320,379,607 $0.00 1.590 30.4% 85.3% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 02/20/13 Wed $448,870,886 $534,316,576 $0.00 1.590 72.2% 95.9% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 02/23/13 Sat $693,221,688 $864,713,915 $0.00 1.590 86.2% 99.4% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 02/27/13 Wed $639,641,013 $1,169,574,096 $0.00 1.590 83.9% 99.9% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 03/02/13 Sat $1,005,171,448 $1,648,650,238 $0.00 1.590 94.3% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 03/06/13 Wed $959,461,520 $2,105,940,509 $0.00 1.590 93.5% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 03/09/13 Sat $1,558,015,744 $2,848,508,529 $0.00 1.590 98.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,802,570

22 03/13/13 Wed $1,535,138,431 $3,580,172,963 $0.00 1.590 98.7% 100.0% 27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/9/2013


